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KEY CONTACT INFORMATION 
 

 
 

SHOW MANAGEMENT STAFF 
SHOW INFOR 

 
VICE PRESIDENT OF EVENTS 
Tom Gattuso 
tomg@sema.org  
909-978-6694 
909-859-4940 (M) 
 

VICE PRESIDENT, SALES 
Warren Kosikov 
warrenk@sema.org  
909-978-6665 
909-343-0162 (M) 
 

TRADE SHOW DIRECTOR 
Andy Tompkins 
andyt@sema.org 
909-978-6696 
 

SR. DIRECTOR OF OPERATIONS 
Lorri Monty 
lorrim@sema.org 
909-978-6664 
 

REGISTRATION MANAGER 
Vy Lam-My 
vyl@sema.org  
909-760-9673 
 

REGISTRATION COORDINATOR 
Amber Breceda 
amberb@sema.org 
909-978-6663 
 

SHOW DIRECTORY 
Maurice O’Connell 
mauriceo@sema.org 
909-978-6660 
 

CUSTOMER SVC. / OPS COORDINATOR 

Erika Beltran 
erikab@sema.org 
909-378-4850 
 

PRESS AND MEDIA SERVICES 
pr@sema.org 
909-978-6723 

 

BANQUET TICKETS 
Courtney Wright 
Courtneyw@sema.org 
909-978-6682 
 

BOOTH VEHICLES  
NOTE: This is for vehicles IN an Exhibitor’s Booth 
Lorri Monty 
lorrim@sema.org 
909-978-6664 
 

EXHIBITOR APPOINTED CONTRACTORS (EACs) 
Erika Beltran 
erikab@sema.org 
909-378-4850 
 

FEATURE VEHICLES 
NOTE: This is for vehicles NOT IN an Exhibitor’s Booth 

Maurice O’Connell 
909-978-6660 
mauriceo@sema.org 
featurevehicles@sema.org 
 

MEETING ROOMS 
Kristin Goodwin 
909-978-6739 
kristing@sema.org  
 

NEW PRODUCT SHOWCASE 
Justine Hubbard 
909-978-6668 
NewProducts@sema.org 
 
 
 

FREEMAN SERVICES: 
Furniture, Carpet, Electrical, Hanging 
Signs, Freight / Material Handling, Labor 
Freeman Exhibitor Services 

Contact Us  

(888) 508-5054 

sema@freeman.com (SEMA Show specific) 
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ADVERTISING, SALES & SPONSORSHIPS 
 

 

Vice President, Sales 
Warren Kosikov 
909-978-6665 
warrenk@sema.org 
 

Business Services, Global Tire Expo, Wheels 
& Accessories 
Brian Paik 
909-978-6677 
brianp@sema.org 
 

Collision Repair & Refinish 
Amy Bartz-Simmons 
909-378-4863 
amyb@sema.org 
 

Restyling & Car Care Accessories 
Willie Yee 
909-978-6661 
williey@sema.org 
 

Hot Rod Alley, Mobile Electronics, 
Powersports & Utility Vehicles, Restoration, 
Tools & Equipment 
Scott Hartwick 
909-378-4857 
scotth@sema.org  
 

Trucks, SUVs & Off-Road 
Alan Josse 
909-978-6666 
alanj@sema.org   

 

 

 
Racing and Performance 
 

Becca Butler 
909-378-4864 
beccab@sema.org 
 

Celina Kluba 
949-373-9214 
celinak@performanceracing.com 
 

Jeff Dahlin 
949-373-9220 
jeffd@performanceracing.com 
 

Willie Yee 
909-978-6661 
williey@sema.org 
 

Julie Freier 
317-912-4618 
julief@performanceracing.com 

 
OEMs 
Becca Butler 
909-378-4864 
beccab@sema.org 
 
 
 
 
 

 

DRIVE QUALIFIED BUYERS AND MEDIA TO YOUR BOOTH WITH 
GREAT SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES: 

 

   Hanging Banners       Billboards and Directional Signage 
   Rig and Display Space      Badge Lanyards 
   Aisle Signs        Carpet / Floor Ads 
   Digital Banners       Column Signage 

 

These and many more of SEMA's marketing opportunities will allow you to maximize 
your exposure at the 2025 SEMA Show. 

 

To learn more about these and many more marketing opportunities, Click below. 
DOWNLOAD THE SPONSORSHIP BROCHURE 

 

 
 

NOT SURE WHO TO CONTACT?  

SEMA Sales • 909-396-0289 • E-mail: Sales@SEMA.org 
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KEY CONTACTS – SHOW VENDOR SERVICES 
 

● BOOTH CLEANING 
FREEMAN 
P: 888-508-5054 
Contact Us 
www.freemanco.com/store 
 

● CATERING - BOOTH 
SODEXO 
P: 800-228-3711 • 702-9436910 
exhibitorcateringlvcc@sodexo.com  
 

● DECORATOR / EXHIBITOR SERVICES 
FREEMAN 
P: 888-508-5054 
Contact Us 
www.freemanco.com/store  
 

● DISPLAY INSTALLATION / DISMANTLE 
FREEMAN 
P: 888-508-5054 
Contact Us 
www.freemanco.com/store 
 

● DISPLAY RENTAL 
FREEMAN 
P: 888-508-5054 
solutions@freeman.com 
www.freemanco.com/store  
 

● ELECTRICAL 
FREEMAN 
P: 888-508-5054 
Contact Us 
www.freemanco.com/store 
 

● FLORAL & PLANTS DÉCOR 
EXPO EASE 
P: 702-368-2868 
info@expoease.com 
www.expoease.com 
 

● FREIGHT – DOMESTIC 
FREEMAN TRANSPORTATION 
P: 800-995-3579 
Exhibit.transporation@freeman.com 

 

● FREIGHT - INTERNATIONAL 
MASTERPIECE INTERNATIONAL 
Armin Zertor 
P: 310-213-4347 
azertor@masterpieceintl.com 
  

● FREIGHT - TARGET TIMES 
FREEMAN 
Shannon Allen  
shannon.allen@freeman.com 
 
 
 
 

● HOTEL RESERVATIONS 
ONPEAK  
P: 866-611-8831 
semaaapex@onpeak.com  
www.semashow.com/travel-and-lodging 
 

● HOTEL - GROUPS OF 10 OR MORE ROOMS: 
ONPEAK  
Samantha Silver 
P: 212-468-5275 
Samantha.Silver@onpeak.com  
 

● INTERNET / TELEPHONES 
COX BUSINESS 
P: 855-519-2624 
LVCC.orders@cox.com  
tradeshows.coxhn.net 
 

● LEAD RETRIEVAL RENTAL 
XPRESS LEADS BY MARITZ 
xpressleadpro@maritz.com  
www.xpressleadpro.com  
 

● PLUMBING / AIR / GAS / WATER 
FREEMAN 
P: 888-508-5054 
Contact Us 
www.freemanco.com/store 
 

● SECURITY SERVICE - BOOTH 
EAC PROTECTION SERVICES 
P: 408-316-8124 
BoothWatch@EACprotection.com   
 

● TENTS / CANOPIES 
FULL CIRCLE EVENTS 
P: 702-476-2702 
www.FCELV.com  
 

● VEHICLE DETAILING 
SHOWFLEET 
P: 800-457-7558 
Dylan Price / Mike Price 
Mike.price@prodetailers.com 
www.prodetailers.com 
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